

Bid #K2114774C1 Observation Tower Repairs Anne Kolb Nature Center
 BID TABULATION

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Concrete Protection and Restoration, Inc.		Meija International Group Corp.		Azulejo Inc.		E&D Contracting Services		Interstate Construction		Lambert Bros.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
K2114774C1-01-01	Mobilization	1	lump sum	\$5,000	\$9,000	\$9,000	\$9,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$12,000	\$12,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$11,800	\$11,800
K2114774C1-01-02	Premiums for Insurance Payment and Performance Bond	1	lump sum	\$7,000	\$9,000	\$9,000	\$9,000	\$22,000	\$22,000	\$6,800	\$6,800	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$11,800	\$11,800
K2114774C1-01-03	General Conditions	1	lump sum	\$101,500	\$102,070	\$102,070	\$102,070	\$34,000	\$34,000	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$135,000	\$135,000
K2114774C1-01-04	Video and Precondition Survey	1	lump sum	\$500	\$9,400	\$9,400	\$9,400	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$3,400	\$3,400	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500
K2114774C1-01-05	Awning Frames and Covers	1	lump sum	\$9,000	\$3,550	\$3,550	\$3,550	\$17,500	\$17,500	\$13,400	\$13,400	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$11,500	\$11,500
K2114774C1-01-06	Shoring	1	lump sum	\$11,500	\$15,300	\$15,300	\$15,300	\$8,500	\$8,500	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$10,500	\$10,500	\$4,500	\$4,500
K2114774C1-01-07	Overhead Ceiling Spall Repairs	55	square foot	\$110	\$6,050	\$70	\$3,850	\$250	\$13,750	\$65	\$3,575	\$250	\$13,750	\$150	\$8,250
K2114774C1-01-08	Partial Depth Floor Repairs (2" to 3")	180	square foot	\$35	\$6,300	\$75	\$13,500	\$75	\$13,500	\$60	\$10,800	\$500	\$65,000	\$65	\$11,700
K2114774C1-01-09	Full Depth Floor Repairs	130	square foot	\$80	\$10,400	\$75	\$9,750	\$75	\$9,750	\$75	\$9,750	\$500	\$65,000	\$130	\$16,900
K2114774C1-01-10	Slab Edge Repairs	30	vertical line	\$100	\$3,000	\$95	\$2,850	\$200	\$6,000	\$150	\$4,500	\$170	\$5,100	\$200	\$6,000
K2114774C1-01-11	Concrete Column Repairs	25	cubic foot	\$200	\$5,000	\$85	\$2,125	\$400	\$10,000	\$210	\$5,250	\$500	\$12,500	\$275	\$6,875
K2114774C1-01-12	Concrete Beam Repairs	25	cubic foot	\$200	\$5,000	\$85	\$2,125	\$500	\$12,500	\$210	\$5,250	\$500	\$12,500	\$325	\$8,125
K2114774C1-01-13	Delaminated Stucco Repairs	75	square foot	\$15	\$1,125	\$107	\$8,025	\$80	\$6,000	\$35	\$2,625	\$87	\$6,500	\$25	\$1,875
K2114774C1-01-14	Rust Spot Repairs	30	each	\$30	\$900	\$150	\$4,500	\$200	\$6,000	\$80	\$2,400	\$150	\$4,500	\$95	\$2,850
K2114774C1-01-15	Concrete Topping Repairs (below perimeter railings)	270	linear foot	\$35	\$9,450	\$70	\$18,900	\$55	\$14,850	\$13	\$3,375	\$165	\$44,550	\$35	\$9,450
K2114774C1-01-16	Concrete Topping Repairs (below interior railings)	170	linear foot	\$35	\$5,950	\$70	\$11,900	\$45	\$7,650	\$50	\$8,500	\$165	\$28,050	\$30	\$5,100
K2114774C1-01-17	Concrete Topping Repairs (interior without railings)	90	linear foot	\$35	\$3,150	\$70	\$6,300	\$50	\$4,500	\$97	\$8,730	\$165	\$14,850	\$25	\$2,250
K2114774C1-01-18	Concrete Repair at Removed Railing Post Anchors	1	lump sum	\$7,150	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$7,800	\$7,800	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$13,000	\$13,000
K2114774C1-01-19	Railing Removal	1	lump sum	\$2,200	\$3,500	\$3,500	\$3,500	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$4,500	\$4,500	\$12,500	\$12,500	\$7,000	\$7,000
K2114774C1-01-20	Decorative Metal Removal	1	lump sum	\$500	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$7,500	\$7,500	\$2,400	\$2,400
K2114774C1-01-21	Safety Barriers	1	lump sum	\$14,000	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$5,800	\$5,800	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$21,000	\$21,000
K2114774C1-01-22	New Railing Installation	1	lump sum	\$30,000	\$55,000	\$55,000	\$55,000	\$68,000	\$68,000	\$209,640	\$209,640	\$51,500	\$51,500	\$75,000	\$75,000
K2114774C1-01-23	Structural Steel Repairs at Stairs	1	lump sum	\$51,000	\$19,000	\$19,000	\$19,000	\$28,000	\$28,000	\$12,000	\$12,000	\$7,000	\$7,000	\$18,000	\$18,000
K2114774C1-01-24	Restoration of Site and Other Related Costs	1	lump sum	\$12,000	\$7,427	\$7,427	\$7,427	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$4,400	\$4,400
				\$307,675		\$329,272		\$336,500		\$360,795		\$385,300		\$396,275	
OPTIONAL ITEMS:															
K2114774C1-02-01	Option A: Painting	1	lump sum	\$14,000	\$13,200	\$13,200	\$13,200	\$19,250	\$19,250	\$16,000	\$16,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$25,000	\$25,000
K2114774C1-02-02	Option A: Additional Bonding Prem	1	lump sum	\$300	\$396	\$396	\$396	\$750	\$750	\$480	\$480	\$450	\$450	\$750	\$750
				\$14,300		\$13,596		\$20,000		\$16,480		\$15,450		\$25,750	
				Option A Subtotal:											
				\$321,975		\$342,868		\$356,500		\$377,275		\$400,750		\$422,025	
				\$16,000		\$16,000		\$16,000		\$16,000		\$16,000		\$16,000	
				\$337,975		\$358,868		\$372,500		\$393,275		\$416,750		\$438,025	

AWARD